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Contributors to UN Peacekeeping Operations by Country and Post.

Police,UN Military Experts on Mission , Staff Officers and Troops 30/09/2017

Africa

Latin America
Europe
Oceania
Europe

Asia

Europe
Europe

Africa

Asia

Latin America
Europe

Latin America
Asia

Europe

Africa

Africa

Asia

Africa

North America
Africa

Africa

Europe

Asia

Latin America
Africa

Africa

Europe

Latin America
Europe
Europe

Africa

Europe

Africa

Latin America
Latin America

Africa

Country

Algeria

Argentina

Armenia

Australia

Austria

Bangladesh

Belarus

Belgium

Benin

Bhutan

Bolivia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Brazil

Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria

Burkina Faso
Burundi

Cambodia
Cameroon

Canada

Central African Republic
Chad

Chile

China

Colombia

Congo

Cote d'lvoire
Croatia

Cuba

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Democratic Republic of the Congo (DRC
Denmark

Djibouti

Dominican Republic

Ecuador

Egypt

Police

0

o

182

21

30

10

370

40

25

156

27

154

59

o o o o

856

UNMEM

5
52
0
12
9

48

14
10
39

22

13
15

16

30

32

73

Troops  Staff Officers
0 0
267 16
32 2
0 23
179 11
6,525 108
4 1
12 14
700 20
0 12
0 2
0 2
357 21
30 0
0 0
1,763 33
746 19
767 16
768 12
0 19
0 0
1,383 15
14 4
2,417 37
0 1
10 9
149 1
0 1
0 0
0 2
1 2
0 0
63 10
0 0
0 0
0 2
2,028 62

339
34
35

200

7,648

29
916
43
41
37
410

30

2,199
786
799

1,156

68

1,425
48
2,642
30
176
210

17

88

163

10

3,019



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

Region

Latin America
Europe
Africa
Oceania
Europe
Europe
Africa

Africa

Europe
Europe
Africa

Europe

Latin America
Africa

Africa

Latin America
Europe

Asia

Asia

Asia

Europe
Europe

Asia

Asia

Asia

Africa

Asia

Europe
Africa

Europe
Africa

Africa

Asia

Africa

Africa

Latin America
Europe

Asia

Europe

Africa

Country

El Salvador
Estonia
Ethiopia
Fiji

Finland
France
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Honduras
Hungary
India

Indonesia

Iran (Islamic Republic of)

Ireland

Italy

Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Liberia
Lithuania
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Mali
Mauritania
Mexico
Moldova, Republic of
Mongolia
Montenegro

Morocco

67
40
28

29

108

31

383

591

179

12

18
77
18
61

280

100

19

18

57

12

18

56

26

14

24

21

21

11

19

14

Troops

154
46
7,936
603
301
731
445

207

717
2,226
48
150

850

71
6,031

2,446

490

1,054

848

820

744

918

1,587

Staff Officers

3
2
118

16

44

28

76

11

12

12
91

44

24

24

40

42

22

15

19

14

181
51
8,221
663
356
806
445

328

794
2,742
49
173

942

18
95
6,769

2,695

540

1,084

824

165

19

73

18
938
881

62

1,050

20

955

1,606



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Region
Asia
Africa
Asia
Europe
Oceania
Africa
Africa
Europe
Asia
Oceania
Latin America
Latin America
Asia
Europe
Europe
Asia
Asia
Europe
Europe
Africa
Oceania
Africa
Europe
Africa
Europe
Europe
Africa
Europe
Asia
Europe
Europe
Asia
Africa
Africa
Europe
Africa
Europe
Europe
Africa

North America

Country
Myanmar
Namibia
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Niger

Nigeria
Norway
Pakistan
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Qatar
Republic of Korea
Romania
Russian Federation
Rwanda
Samoa
Senegal
Serbia

Sierra Leone
Slovakia
Slovenia
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand
Togo
Tunisia
Turkey
Uganda
Ukraine

United Kingdom

United Republic of Tanzania

United States of America

Police

90
346
25

141

39
36
1,043
19

1,387

79

56

20

45

10
461
196

46

26

43

60

12

UNMEM

53

13

19
40
13

71

26

21

13
28
46

33

22
21

17

17

17

Troops
0
0
4,574

251

975
1,219
11

5,982

24

204

149

622

5,310

1,707

291

160
15
1,335
613
430

202

920

47
530
357
661

2,408

Staff Officers

2
7
107

16

18
38
20

75

92

36

13

27
16
26

10

10

27

28
35

46

16
5,432
285
10
1,102
1,643
69

6,269

53
235

19

163

652
70

87
6,478
19
3,134
303
103
178
18
1,423
640
498
278
34

28
1,417
228
97
560
426
694
2,520

61



Region Country Police UNMEM Troops Staff Officers Total
118 Latin America Uruguay 2 21 1,160 7 1,190
119 Asia Viet Nam 0 3 0 4 7
120 Asia Yemen 6 11 0 10 27
121 Africa Zambia 124 30 930 24 1,108
122 Africa Zimbabwe 81 7 0 3 91

Grand Total 11,416 1,650 78,899 1,953 93,918





